~ explore your senses




Technologically reliable. Sensorically convincing.

At FREY&LAU, we develop flavour solutions which meet the highest quality
standards — in both functionality and taste. With decades of experience in requ-
latory affairs and a broad portfolio of proven flavourings, we are your partner for
applications in medical nutrition, meal replacement and pharmaceuticals. Our
flavours are designed to perform — and to delight.

At a glance

e Broad portfolio of flavourings with proven performance
« Comprehensive documentation support
» Tailored for use in medical nutrition, pharmaceuticals and meal replacements

Extended standard list of flavours and flavouring
chemicals for pharmaceutical applications

Product Liquid Powder CAPSO- Suitable for
SPRAY® " tSMP  Pharma
(Food for
Special Medical
Purposes)

Anethole S0400163
Apple flavour P0615469 P0633804 ]
Apricot flavour P0603825 P0607615
Apricot-peach flavour P0610131
Banana flavour P0604545 P0633609 [
Blackberry flavour P0611362 P0650881
Blackcurrant flavour P0600867 P0623882
Cappuccino flavour P0607450 P0624174 [
Caramel flavour P0606314 P0620296
Cherry flavour P0660202 P0633953 |
Chocolate flavour P0635634 P0634723 ]
Cinnamic aldehyde S0404218
Contramarum flavour P0608576 P0671883
(caramel, vanilla, milky)
Cream flavour P0605496 P0605732
Fennel flavour P0650687

\ ‘ Forest berry flavour P0612031 P0609877 ]
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Product

Gin flavour

Ginger flavour
Grape flavour
Grapefruit flavour
Grenadine flavour
Hazelnut flavour
Honey flavour
Lemon flavour
Lemon flavour
Lemon flavour
Lemon-Llime flavour
Mandarin flavour
Mango flavour
Manuka honey flavour
Milk flavour

Mint flavour
Orange flavour
Orange flavour

Passion fruit flavour/
Maracuja flavour

Peach flavour

Pear flavour
Peppermint flavour
Pineapple flavour
Praline flavour
Raspberry flavour
Redcurrant flavour
Sea buckthorn flavour
Spearmint flavour
Star anise flavour
Strawberry flavour
Tutti-frutti flavour
Vanilla flavour
Vanilla flavour
Watermelon flavour
Wild berry flavour
Wild cherry flavour

Liquid

P0620550
P0611558
P0630983
P0613916
P0630308
P0662353
P0615725
P0603396
P0604272
P0637831
P0624635
P0602890
P0607734
P0615725
P0614131
P0125285
P0603879
P0621361
P0611487

P0610131
P0612017
P0603887
P0605745
P0630454
P0602962
P0624416
P0630986
P0125142
P0129265
P0630111
P0603555
P0662124
P0636835
P0633764
P0609878
P0604541

Powder

P0608410
P0633922
P0662266
P0633959
P0670776
P0631981

P0605562
P0630244
P0670729
P0605314
P0607062

P0622509

P0604485
P0605777
P0633802

P0633963
P0634846
P0128188

P0606515

P0633959
P0650396
P0624884
P0661602
P0652157

P0606514
P0660233

P0633778
P0631976
P0609877
P0671912
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FREY&LAU

FREY +LAU GmbH Immenhacken 12
24558 Henstedt-Ulzburg Germany
T +49 (0) 4193 99 53 info@freylau.com
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